
What Is the Spark Station: 

Audio What Is the Spark Station - https://www.maryannjohnsoncoach.com/services-store/spark-station/  

 

What are Children’s Sparks and How to See Them: 
The Power of Your Children’s sparks - https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=KvPKsJDYXng&t=85s  

Sparks Lead to Joy - https://home-school-coach.com/sparks-lead-to-joy/ 

Sparks Bring Learning to Life - https://www.maryannjohnsoncoach.com/sparks-bring-learning-to-life/ 

Can Children Love Learning? - https://www.maryannjohnsoncoach.com/can-children-love-learning/ 

How to Identify Sparks - https://home-school-coach.com/howto-identify-childs-love-learning-responding-sparks/  

 

Using the Spark Station Effectively: 
The difference in Management of and Relationship with Children - https://home-school-coach.com/management-
relationship-question/ 

Using the Spark Station Effectively - https://home-school-coach.com/spark-station-effectivly/  

Questions Answered - https://home-school-coach.com/question-spark-station-reade/  

 

What Goes in the Spark Station: 
Filling your spark Station on a Dime with Little Time - https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=8_WP2gQ5iek   

Treasure Hunt Your Home: Part 1 https://home-school-coach.com/creative-homeschool-ideas-making-learning-fun/  

Part 2 https://home-school-coach.com/treasure-hunt-your-house-part-two/ 

Part 3 - https://home-school-coach.com/treasure-hunt-house/ 

 

The Five Principles Which Make the Spark Station Work: 
Principle 2 – Keep It Simple - https://home-school-coach.com/how-to-organize-kids-messy-closet/  

Principle 3 – Make It Special - https://home-school-coach.com/special-spark-station-success-tip-life-principle/  

The Sunday Box-Using the Principles - https://home-school-coach.com/closet-principle-sunday-box/ 

Five Principles for Family Success - https://home-school-coach.com/five-principles-for-family-success/  

 

 



Spark Station Mastery Course: 
Comments received after the pilot for this program - https://home-school-coach.com/valuable-comments-closet-
mastery-pilot-program/  

Access the Mastery Course FREE - https://www.maryannjohnsoncoach.com/school-in-limbo-heres-help/  

 

Spark Station Packets: 

Receive one FREE packet, downloadable PDF - https://home-school-coach.com/free-gift-spark-station/ 

To receive ALL 23 Spark Station Packets for just $5.00, sign up for the newsletter at 
maryannjohnsoncoach.com  Send $5.00 via Paypal to majcoach@gmail.com . When I receive notice of payment, I will 
send you all the packets via email. If you have any questions reach out to me – majcoach@gmail.com 

 

The Book: Becoming a Present Parent, Connecting with Your Children in 
Five Minutes or Less 
An Article of Note - Why Did You Write It - https://www.maryannjohnsoncoach.com/why-did-you-write-it/  

Where to buy the book on sale: Marked down from $18.99 to $9.99 for a limited time - 
https://www.cedarfort.com/products/becoming-a-present-parent-connecting-with-your-children-in-5-minutes-or-less  

Where to Buy the Workbook on Sale: Marked down from $12.99 to $9.99 for a limited time - 
https://www.cedarfort.com/products/becoming-a-present-parent-workbook  

Read a Chapter FREE - https://www.becomingapresentparent.com/  

 

Connect with Mary Ann: 
Website - https://www.maryannjohnsoncoach.com/ 

Email – majcoach@gmail.com 

Facebook - https://www.facebook.com/mary.a.johnson.908  

Instagram - https://www.instagram.com/    johnsonmaryann50  

Twitter - https://twitter.com/majfamilycoach  

LinkedIn - https://www.linkedin.com/in/maryannjohnsoncoach/  

 

 


